SOLANCE

FAMILY FUNERALS

FAREWELL SERVICE PRICE LIST

CREMATION WITH SERVICE

Professional fees - includes

24 Hour Support

All Administration and Legals

All Transfer Fees (Gold Coast / Brisbane Metro)
Solace Family Funerals Chapel*

Solace Family Funerals Casket Flower Spray
Music Selection

Funeral Service Transfer Vehicle

Viewing if required by family (prior to service)

Mortuary fees

Timber Veneer Coffin
Cremation fee

Doctors Cremation Permit

Death Certificate

Sub Total
GST

TOTAL COST

At Solace Family Funerals we do NOT charge after hours transfer fees.
This means that should your loved one pass outside of business hours,

$ 1,295
$ 380
$ 690
$ 670
$ 80
S 77
$ 3192
$ 319
$ 3990

OPTIONAL EXTRAS  excuwescst

Floral arrangement - small

Floral arrangement - medium

Floral arrangement - large

Orders of Service - Booklets or Cards from
Additional memorial cards >50. Each
Additional placing flowers >50. Each
Personalised Memorial Book

Newspaper Notices, from

Church or alternate Chapel Hire, from
Priest or Minister

Church Organist & Soloist

Musicians; eg. piper, guitarist, harpist, from
Bugler for RSL & Military Services
Embalming - child under 8 years
Embalming - up to 130kg

Embalming - over 130kg

Catering Packages per person starting from

Viewing per hour (separate to service) 8am -4pm  $

200

350

450

180

2.00

2.00

50

180

400

500

300

250

80

790

990

1400

23

250

Professional Livestream & Recording - dual locations $  POA

Videographer or Photographer, from

Interstate Transfers

there will be NO additional cost to bring them into our care.

$
$

380

POA



